likley

Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Event Status
Knights Of The Square Table 3-3 Ilkley B Tue 19th Sep 2023 19:30 |Hepolite (Rapidplay) ou
lkley A 6-0 Bingley & Keighley C Tue 19th Sep 2023 19:30 |Hepolite (Rapidplay) ou
Saltaire Musketeers 2-2 Ilkley Chess Club Tue 3rd Oct 2023 19:30 |Division1 ou
Ilkley Chess Club 3-1 Undercliffe A Tue 17th Oct 2023 19:30 [Division1 ou
Bradford 170 5-1 Ikley A Tue 24th Oct 2023 19:30 |Hepolite (Rapidplay) ou
Ikley B 1-5 South Bradford C Wed 25th Oct 2023 19:30 |Hepolite (Rapidplay) ou
Q Gardens A 3-1 I1kley Chess Club Tue 31st Oct 2023 19:30 |Division1 ou
I1kley Chess Club 3-1 Q Gardens B Tue 14th Nov 2023 19:30 |[Division1 ou
South Bradford A 2% - 1% Ikley Chess Club Tue 28th Nov 2023 19:30 |Division 1 ou
Ilkley Chess Club 2-2 Bradford 170 Tue 5th Dec 2023 19:30 |Division 1 ou
Chess Centre Assassins 2% - 1% Ilkley Chess Club Tue 9th Jan 2024 19:30 |Division1 ou
Ikley A 6-0 Bingley & Keighley A Tue 16th Jan 2024 19:30 |Hepolite (Rapidplay) ou
Bingley & Keighley B 4-2 Ilkley B Tue 16th Jan 2024 19:30 |Hepolite (Rapidplay) ou
I1kley Chess Club 2% - 1Y Saltaire Musketeers Tue 23rd Jan 2024 19:30 |Division 1 ou
Undercliffe A - Yo I1kley Chess Club Tue 6th Feb 2024 19:30 |Division 1 ou
I1kley Chess Club 2% - 1% Q Gardens A Tue 20th Feb 2024 19:30 |Division 1 ou
Chess Centre Basilisks 1% - 4% Ikley A Tue 27th Feb 2024 19:30 |Hepolite (Rapidplay) ou
Bingley & Keighley A 1% - 4% Ilkley B Tue 27th Feb 2024 19:30 |Hepolite (Rapidplay) ou
Q GardensB 1% - 2% Ilkley Chess Club Tue 5th Mar 2024 19:30 [Division1 ou
I1kley Chess Club 1% - 2% South Bradford A Tue 19th Mar 2024 19:30 |Division 1 Oou
Bradford 170 2%- 1% I1kley Chess Club Tue 9th Apr 2024 19:30 |Division 1 ou
lkley A 5-1 South Bradford C Tue 16th Apr 2024 19:30 |Hepolite (Rapidplay) ou
Ikley B 5% - Y Q GardensC Tue 16th Apr 2024 19:30 |Hepolite (Rapidplay) ou
I1kley Chess Club 2-2 Chess Centre Assassins Tue 23rd Apr 2024 19:30 |Division1 Oou
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